Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1IMS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

Marka

Lg

Philips

Msi

Philips

Hp

Hp

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

131,25

152,25

177,45

198,45

208,95

208,95

219,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

240,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

27

27

27

27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

27

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

Asus

Dell

Hp

Asus

Hp

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

241,50

261,45

313,95

376,95

418,95

418,95

472,50

472,50

513,45

544,95

691,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

4.725,00 TL

4.725,00 TL

135,45

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB

USB-C

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

141,75

141,75

177,45

177,45

187,95

187,95

204,75

208,95

208,95

210,00

229,95

229,95

261,45

267,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS

MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-

GLARE HDR

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Philips

Asus

271,95

271,95

271,95

273,00

285,60

288,75

313,95

341,25

345,45

366,45

383,25

388,50

408,45

408,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

29

27

27

28

27

28

27

27

27

28

27

27

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS

60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95

418,95

450,45

472,50

478,80

483,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

20.998,95 TL

513,45

523,95

586,95

628,95

733,95

796,95

838,95

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 859,95 USD

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD Lg 0 943,95 USD
26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED Asus 0 1.321,95 USD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB- Philips 0 2.476,95 USD

C



